2025-2026 JMS & JHS Daily Schedule Types

Quick Links:
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JMS September
JMS October
JMS November
JMS December

JMS January
JMS February
JMS March
JMS April

JMS May
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JHS Daily Schedules 2025-2026
JHS September
JHS October
JHS November
JHS December
JHS January
JHS February
JHS March
JHS April
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JHS June

JMS Daily Schedules 2025-2026

*Indicates a deviation from the regular schedule.

JMS September

Monday 9/1/25 No School Labor Day

Tuesday 9/2/25 *6th Grade only Special Schedule
Wednesday 9/3/25 Special Schedule

Thursday 9/4/25 *Wednesday Schedule

Friday 9/5/25 *Thursday Schedule

Monday 9/8/25 Regular Monday Schedule
Tuesday 9/9/25 Regular Tuesday Schedule
Wednesday 9/10/25 Regular Wednesday Schedule
Thursday 9/11/25 *Friday Rotation (F1)- Special Schedule Assembly
Friday 9/12/25 *Thursday Schedule

Monday 9/15/25 Regular Monday Schedule
Tuesday 9/16/25 Regular Tuesday Schedule
Wednesday 9/17/25 Regular Wednesday Schedule

Thursday 9/18/25 Regular Thursday Schedule



Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday

9/19/25
9/22/25
9/23/25
9/24/25
9/25/25
9/26/25
9/29/25
9/30/25

JMS October

Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

10/1/25
10/2/25
10/3/25
10/6/25
10/7/25
10/8/25
10/9/25
10/10/25
10/13/25
10/14/25
10/15/25
10/16/25
10/17/25
10/20/25
10/21/25
10/22/25
10/23/25
10/24/25
10/27/25
10/28/25
10/29/25
10/30/25
10/31/25

JMS November

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday

11/3/25
11/4/25
11/5/25
11/6/25
11/7/25
11/10/25
11/11/25
11/12/25
11/13/25
11/14/25
11/17/25
11/18/25

Friday Rotation (F2)

Regular Monday Schedule
Regular Tuesday Schedule
Regular Wednesday Schedule
Regular Thursday Schedule
No School- Inservice

Regular Monday Schedule
Regular Tuesday Schedule

Regular Wednesday Schedule
Regular Thursday Schedule
Friday Rotation (F3)

Regular Monday Schedule
Regular Tuesday Schedule
Regular Wednesday Schedule
Regular Thursday Schedule
Friday Rotation (F4)

Regular Monday Schedule
Regular Tuesday Schedule
Regular Wednesday Schedule
Regular Thursday Schedule
Friday Rotation (F1)

Regular Monday Schedule
Regular Tuesday Schedule
Regular Wednesday Schedule
Regular Thursday Schedule
Friday Rotation (F2)

Regular Monday Schedule
Regular Tuesday Schedule
*Special Schedule- Fall Fest
No School- Inservice

No School

Regular Monday Schedule
Regular Tuesday Schedule
Regular Wednesday Schedule
Regular Thursday Schedule
Friday Rotation (F3)

Regular Monday Schedule
*Special Schedule- Veterans Day Assembly
Regular Wednesday Schedule
Regular Thursday Schedule
Friday Rotation (F4)

Regular Monday Schedule
Regular Tuesday Schedule



Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

11/19/25
11/20/25
11/21/25
11/24/25
11/25/25
11/26/25
11/27/25
11/28/25

JMS December

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday

12/1/25
12/2/25
12/3/25
12/4/25
12/5/25
12/8/25
12/9/25
12/10/25
12/11/25
12/12/25
12/15/25
12/16/25
12/17/25
12/18/25
12/19/25
12/22/25
12/23/25
12/24/25
12/25/25
12/26/25
12/29/25
12/30/25
12/31/25

JMS January

Thursday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

1/1/26
1/2/26
1/5/26
1/6/26
1/7/26
1/8/26
1/9/26
1/12/26
1/13/26
1/14/26
1/15/26
1/16/26

Regular Wednesday Schedule
Regular Thursday Schedule
Friday Rotation (F1)

Regular Monday Schedule
Regular Tuesday Schedule
No School- Fall Break

No School- Fall Break

No School- Fall Break

Regular Monday Schedule
Regular Tuesday Schedule
Regular Wednesday Schedule
Regular Thursday Schedule
Friday Rotation (F2)

Regular Monday Schedule
Regular Tuesday Schedule
Regular Wednesday Schedule
Regular Thursday Schedule
Friday Rotation (F3)

Regular Monday Schedule
Regular Tuesday Schedule
Regular Wednesday Schedule
Regular Thursday Schedule
Friday Rotation (F4)

Regular Monday Schedule
*Special Schedule- Assembly
No School- Winter Break

No School- Winter Break

No School- Winter Break

No School- Winter Break

No School- Winter Break

No School- Winter Break

No School- Winter Break

No School- Winter Break
Regular Monday Schedule
Regular Tuesday Schedule
Regular Wednesday Schedule
Regular Thursday Schedule
Friday Rotation (F1)

Regular Monday Schedule
Regular Tuesday Schedule
Regular Wednesday Schedule
Regular Thursday Schedule
Friday Rotation (F2)



Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

1/19/26
1/20/26
1/21/26
1/22/26
1/23/26
1/26/26
1/27/26
1/28/26
1/29/26
1/30/26

JMS February

Monday 2/2/26
Tuesday 2/3/26
Wednesday 2/4/26
Thursday 2/5/26
Friday 2/6/26
Monday 2/9/26
Tuesday 2/10/26
Wednesday 2/11/26
Thursday 2/12/26
Friday 2/13/26
Monday 2/16/26
Tuesday 2/17/26
Wednesday 2/18/26
Thursday 2/19/26
Friday 2/20/26
Monday 2/23/26
Tuesday 2/24/26
Wednesday 2/25/26
Thursday 2/26/26
Friday 2/27/26
JMS March
Monday 3/2/26
Tuesday 3/3/26
Wednesday 3/4/26
Thursday 3/5/26
Friday 3/6/26
Monday 3/9/26
Tuesday 3/10/26
Wednesday 3/11/26
Thursday 3/12/26
Friday 3/13/26
Monday 3/16/26
Tuesday 3/17/26
Wednesday 3/18/26

No School- Inservice
*Monday Schedule

*Tuesday Schedule
*Wednesday Schedule
*Thursday Schedule

Regular Monday Schedule
Regular Tuesday Schedule
Regular Wednesday Schedule
Regular Thursday Schedule
Friday Rotation (F3)

Regular Monday Schedule
Regular Tuesday Schedule
Regular Wednesday Schedule
Regular Thursday Schedule
Friday Rotation (F4)

Regular Monday Schedule
Regular Tuesday Schedule
Regular Wednesday Schedule
Regular Thursday Schedule
Friday Rotation (F1)

No School- Inservice
*Monday Schedule

*Tuesday Schedule
*Wednesday Schedule
*Thursday Schedule

Regular Monday Schedule
Regular Tuesday Schedule
Regular Wednesday Schedule
Regular Thursday Schedule
Friday Rotation (F2)

Regular Monday Schedule
Regular Tuesday Schedule
Regular Wednesday Schedule
Regular Thursday Schedule
Friday Rotation (F3)

Regular Monday Schedule
Regular Tuesday Schedule
Regular Wednesday Schedule
Regular Thursday Schedule
Friday Rotation (F4)

Regular Monday Schedule
Regular Tuesday Schedule
Regular Wednesday Schedule



Thursday 3/19/26
Friday 3/20/26
Monday 3/23/26
Tuesday 3/24/26
Wednesday 3/25/26
Thursday 3/26/26
Friday 3/27/26
Monday 3/30/26
Tuesday 3/31/26

JMS April

Wednesday 4/1/26
Thursday 4/2/26
Friday 4/3/26
Monday 4/6/26
Tuesday 4/7/26
Wednesday 4/8/26
Thursday 4/9/26
Friday 4/10/26
Monday 4/13/26
Tuesday 4/14/26
Wednesday 4/15/26
Thursday 4/16/26
Friday 4/17/26
Monday 4/20/26
Tuesday 4/21/26
Wednesday 4/22/26
Thursday 4/23/26
Friday 4/24/26
Monday 4/27/26
Tuesday 4/28/26
Wednesday 4/29/26
Thursday 4/30/26

JMS May
Friday 5/1/26
Monday 5/4/26

Tuesday 5/5/26
Wednesday 5/6/26
Thursday 5/7/26
Friday 5/8/26
Monday 5/11/26
Tuesday 5/12/26
Wednesday 5/13/26
Thursday 5/14/26
Friday 5/15/26
Monday 5/18/26

Regular Thursday Schedule
Friday Rotation (F1)

No School- Spring Break
No School- Spring Break
No School- Spring Break
No School- Spring Break
No School- Spring Break
Regular Monday Schedule
Regular Tuesday Schedule

Regular Wednesday Schedule
Regular Thursday Schedule
No School

Regular Monday Schedule
Regular Tuesday Schedule
Regular Wednesday Schedule
Regular Thursday Schedule
Friday Rotation (F2)

Regular Monday Schedule
Regular Tuesday Schedule
Regular Wednesday Schedule
Regular Thursday Schedule
Friday Rotation (F3)

Regular Monday Schedule
Regular Tuesday Schedule
Regular Wednesday Schedule
Regular Thursday Schedule
No School- Inservice

Regular Monday Schedule
Regular Tuesday Schedule
Regular Wednesday Schedule
Regular Thursday Schedule

Friday Rotation (F4)

Regular Monday Schedule
Regular Tuesday Schedule
Regular Wednesday Schedule
Regular Thursday Schedule
Friday Rotation (F1)

Regular Monday Schedule
Regular Tuesday Schedule
Regular Wednesday Schedule
Regular Thursday Schedule
Friday Rotation (F2)

Regular Monday Schedule



Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

JMS June

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

5/19/26
5/20/26
5/21/26
5/22/26
5/25/26
5/26/26
5/27/26
5/28/26
5/29/26

6/1/26
6/2/26
6/3/26
6/4/26
6/5/26

Regular Tuesday Schedule
Regular Wednesday Schedule
Regular Thursday Schedule
No School- Inservice

No School- Memorial Day
*Monday Schedule

*Tuesday Schedule
*Wednesday Schedule
*Thursday Schedule

Regular Monday Schedule

Regular Tuesday Schedule

Regular Wednesday Schedule

Regular Thursday Schedule

*Special Schedule (Last day of school/early dismissal)

JHS Daily Schedules 2025-2026

JHS September

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday

9/1/25
9/2/25
9/3/25
9/4/25
9/5/25
9/8/25
9/9/25
9/10/25
9/11/25
9/12/25
9/15/25
9/16/25
9/17/25
9/18/25
9/19/25
9/22/25
9/23/25
9/24/25
9/25/25
9/26/25
9/29/25
9/30/25

No School- Labor Day

Special Schedule (Freshmen/New Students 1st Day)
Special Schedule

Odd Schedule (w/Homeroom)
Even Schedule (w/Homeroom)
Odd Schedule (w/Homeroom)
Even Schedule (w/Homeroom)
Odd Schedule (w/Homeroom)
Even Schedule (w/Homeroom)
ALL Schedule (w/Homeroom- Club Sign-Up)
Odd Schedule (w/IE Time)
Even Schedule (w/IE Time)
Odd Schedule (w/Homeroom)
Even Schedule (w/IE Time)
ALL Schedule (W/IE Time)
Odd Schedule (w/IE Time)
Even Schedule (w/IE Time)
Odd Schedule (w/Homeroom)
Even Schedule (w/IE Time)
No School- Inservice

Odd Schedule (w/IE Time)
Even Schedule (w/IE Time)



JHS October

Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

10/1/25
10/2/25
10/3/25
10/6/25
10/7/25
10/8/25
10/9/25
10/10/25
10/13/25
10/14/25
10/15/25
10/16/25
10/17/25
10/20/25
10/21/25
10/22/25
10/23/25
10/24/25
10/27/25
10/28/25
10/29/25
10/30/25
10/31/25

JHS November

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

11/3/25

11/4/25

11/5/25

11/6/25

11/7/25

11/10/25
11/11/25
11/12/25
11/13/25
11/14/25
11/17/25
11/18/25
11/19/25
11/20/25
11/21/25
11/24/25
11/25/25
11/26/25
11/27/25
11/28/25

Odd Schedule (w/Homeroom)
Even Schedule (w/IE Time)

Special "ALL" Schedule (ALL Day- Homecoming)

Odd Schedule (W/IE Time)
Even Schedule (w/IE Time)
Odd Schedule (w/Homeroom)
Even Schedule (W/IE Time)
ALL Schedule (W/IE Time)
Odd Schedule (W/IE Time)
Even Schedule (w/IE Time)
Odd Schedule (w/Homeroom)
Even Schedule (W/IE Time)
ALL Schedule (w/IE Time)
Odd Schedule (W/IE Time)
Even Schedule (w/IE Time)
Odd Schedule (w/Homeroom)
Even Schedule (w/IE Time)
ALL Schedule (w/IE Time)
Odd Schedule (W/IE Time)
Even Schedule (w/IE Time)
ALL Schedule (w/Homeroom)
No School- Inservice

No School

Odd Schedule (W/IE Time)
Even Schedule (W/IE Time)
Special Odd Schedule (College/Career Night)
Even Schedule (w/IE Time)
ALL Schedule (w/IE Time)
Odd Schedule (w/IE Time)
Even Schedule (w/IE Time)
Odd Schedule (w/Homeroom)
Even Schedule (w/IE Time)
ALL Schedule (w/IE Time)
Odd Schedule (w/IE Time)
Even Schedule (w/IE Time)
Odd Schedule (w/Homeroom)
Even Schedule (w/IE Time)
ALL Schedule (w/IE Time)
Odd Schedule (w/IE Time)
Even Schedule (w/IE Time)
No School- Fall Break

No School- Fall Break

No School- Fall Break



JHS December

Monday 12/1/25
Tuesday 12/2/25
Wednesday 12/3/25
Thursday 12/4/25
Friday 12/5/25
Monday 12/8/25
Tuesday 12/9/25
Wednesday 12/10/25
Thursday 12/11/25
Friday 12/12/25
Monday 12/15/25
Tuesday 12/16/25
Wednesday 12/17/25
Thursday 12/18/25
Friday 12/19/25
Monday 12/22/25
Tuesday 12/23/25
Wednesday 12/24/25
Thursday 12/25/25
Friday 12/26/25
Monday 12/29/25
Tuesday 12/30/25
Wednesday 12/31/25
JHS January
Thursday 1/1/26
Friday 1/2/26
Monday 1/5/26
Tuesday 1/6/26
Wednesday 1/7/26
Thursday 1/8/26
Friday 1/9/26
Monday 1/12/26
Tuesday 1/13/26
Wednesday 1/14/26
Thursday 1/15/26
Friday 1/16/26
Monday 1/19/26
Tuesday 1/20/26
Wednesday 1/21/26
Thursday 1/22/26
Friday 1/23/26
Monday 1/26/26
Tuesday 1/27/26
Wednesday 1/28/26
Thursday 1/29/26

Odd Schedule (W/IE Time)

Even Schedule (w/IE Time)

Odd Schedule (w/Homeroom)

Even Schedule (w/IE Time)

ALL Schedule (w/IE Time)

Special Odd Schedule (Xmas Neighbors w/IE Time)
Special Even Schedule (Xmas Neighbors w/IE Time)
Special Odd Schedule (Xmas Neighbors w/Homeroom)
Special Even Schedule (Xmas Neighbors w/IE Time)
Special ALL Schedule (Xmas Neighbors w/IE Time)
Special Odd Schedule (Xmas Neighbors w/IE Time)
Special Even Schedule (Xmas Neighbors w/IE Time)
Odd Schedule (w/Homeroom)

Even Schedule (w/IE Time)

ALL Schedule (w/IE Time)

Odd Schedule (W/IE Time)

Even Schedule (w/IE Time)

No School- Winter Break

No School- Winter Break

No School- Winter Break

No School- Winter Break

No School- Winter Break

No School- Winter Break

No School- Winter Break

No School- Winter Break

Odd Schedule (w/IE Time)

Even Schedule (w/IE Time)

Odd Schedule (w/Homeroom)

Even Schedule (w/IE Time)

ALL Schedule (w/IE Time)

Odd Schedule (w/IE Time)

Even Schedule (w/IE Time)

Special Schedule (EXAM Special Schedule)
Special Schedule (EXAM Special Schedule)
Special Schedule (EXAM Special Schedule)
No School- Inservice

Odd Schedule (w/IE Time (Start of second semester))
Even Schedule (w/Homeroom)

Odd Schedule (w/IE Time)

Even Schedule (w/IE Time)

Odd Schedule (w/IE Time)

Even Schedule (w/IE Time)

Odd Schedule (w/Homeroom)

Even Schedule (w/IE Time)



Friday

1/30/26

JHS February

Monday 2/2/26
Tuesday 2/3/26
Wednesday 2/4/26
Thursday 2/5/26
Friday 2/6/26
Monday 2/9/26
Tuesday 2/10/26
Wednesday 2/11/26
Thursday 2/12/26
Friday 2/13/26
Monday 2/16/26
Tuesday 2/17/26
Wednesday 2/18/26
Thursday 2/19/26
Friday 2/20/26
Monday 2/23/26
Tuesday 2/24/26
Wednesday 2/25/26
Thursday 2/26/26
Friday 2/27/26
JHS March
Monday 3/2/26
Tuesday 3/3/26
Wednesday 3/4/26
Thursday 3/5/26
Friday 3/6/26
Monday 3/9/26
Tuesday 3/10/26
Wednesday 3/11/26
Thursday 3/12/26
Friday 3/13/26
Monday 3/16/26
Tuesday 3/17/26
Wednesday 3/18/26
Thursday 3/19/26
Friday 3/20/26
Monday 3/23/26
Tuesday 3/24/26
Wednesday 3/25/26
Thursday 3/26/26
Friday 3/27/26
Monday 3/30/26
Tuesday 3/31/26

ALL Schedule (w/IE Time)

Odd Schedule (w/IE Time)
Even Schedule (w/IE Time)
Odd Schedule (w/Homeroom)
Even Schedule (w/IE Time)
ALL Schedule (W/IE Time)
Odd Schedule (W/IE Time)
Even Schedule (w/IE Time)
Odd Schedule (w/Homeroom)
Even Schedule (w/IE Time)
ALL Schedule (W/IE Time)

No School- Inservice

Odd Schedule (w/IE Time)
Even Schedule (w/Homeroom)
Odd Schedule (w/IE Time)
Even Schedule (w/IE Time)
Odd Schedule (w/IE Time)
Even Schedule (w/IE Time)
Odd Schedule (w/Homeroom)
Even Schedule (w/IE Time)
ALL Schedule (W/IE Time)

Odd Schedule (W/IE Time)
Even Schedule (w/IE Time)
Odd Schedule (w/Homeroom)
Even Schedule (W/IE Time)
ALL Schedule (W/IE Time)
Odd Schedule (W/IE Time)
Even Schedule (w/IE Time)
Special Schedule (ACT) (w/Homeroom)
Odd Schedule (W/IE Time)
Even Schedule (w/IE Time)
Odd Schedule (W/IE Time)
Even Schedule (W/IE Time)
Odd Schedule (w/Homeroom)
Even Schedule (w/IE Time)
ALL Schedule (w/IE Time)

No School- Spring Break

No School- Spring Break

No School- Spring Break

No School- Spring Break

No School- Spring Break

Odd Schedule (W/IE Time)
Even Schedule (w/IE Time)



JHS April

Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

JHS May

Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

4/1/26
4/2/26
4/3/26
4/6/26
4/7/26
4/8/26
4/9/26
4/10/26
4/13/26
4/14/26
4/15/26
4/16/26
4/17/26
4/20/26
4/21/26
4/22/26
4/23/26
4/24/26
4/27/26
4/28/26
4/29/26
4/30/26

5/1/26

5/4/26

5/5/26

5/6/26

5/7/26

5/8/26

5/11/26
5/12/26
5/13/26
5/14/26
5/15/26
5/18/26
5/19/26
5/20/26
5/21/26
5/22/26
5/25/26
5/26/26
5/27/26
5/28/26
5/29/26

Odd Schedule (w/Homeroom)
Even Schedule (w/IE Time)
No School

Odd Schedule (W/IE Time)
Even Schedule (w/IE Time)
Odd Schedule (w/Homeroom)
Even Schedule (W/IE Time)
ALL Schedule (W/IE Time)
Odd Schedule (W/IE Time)
Even Schedule (w/IE Time)
Odd Schedule (w/Homeroom)
Even Schedule (W/IE Time)
ALL Schedule (w/IE Time)
Odd Schedule (W/IE Time)
Even Schedule (w/IE Time)
ALL Schedule (w/Homeroom)

Special Schedule (PreACT Secure/ College & Career Day) (W/IE Time)

No School- Inservice

Odd Schedule (W/IE Time)
Even Schedule (w/IE Time)
Odd Schedule (w/Homeroom)
Even Schedule (w/IE Time)

ALL Schedule (w/IE Time)
Odd Schedule (W/IE Time)
Even Schedule (W/IE Time)
Odd Schedule (w/Homeroom)
Even Schedule (w/IE Time)
ALL Schedule (w/IE Time)
Odd Schedule (w/IE Time)
Even Schedule (w/IE Time)
Odd Schedule (w/Homeroom)
Even Schedule (w/IE Time)
ALL Schedule (w/IE Time)
Odd Schedule (w/IE Time)
Even Schedule (w/IE Time)
Odd Schedule (w/Homeroom)
Even Schedule (w/IE Time)
No School- Inservice

No School- Memorial Day
Odd Schedule (W/IE Time)
Even Schedule (w/Homeroom)
ALL Schedule (W/IE Time)

Special Schedule (Academic Awards (AM)/Soaring to Service (PM))



JHS June

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

6/1/26
6/2/26
6/3/26
6/4/26
6/5/26

Odd Schedule (W/IE Time)

Even Schedule (w/IE Time)

Special Schedule (EXAM Special Schedule)

Special Schedule (EXAM Special Schedule)

Special Schedule (EXAM Special Schedule/Grad Practice)
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